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Bob Jones Red Coat Meet 2022 - 3/5/2021

Bob Jones Track

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  102   Boys Shot Put

Friday 3/5/2021 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Huntsville H 38-09.50536 Wilbourn, Bradley _________1

Sparkman Hig 39-01.0038 Young, Terrant _________2

Hazel Green 39-02.0033 Tillman, D'Andre _________3

Bob Jones 39-05.00121 Kemp, Christian _________4

American Chr 39-06.0055 Taylor, Matthew _________5

Athens High 39-07.0050 Woods, Jaylon _________6

Sparkman Hig 39-11.50777 Harris, Patrick _________7

Brooks 40-00.00177 Wheeler, Carson _________8

Hazel Green 40-03.00461 White, Caleb _________9

Florence Hig 41-03.00363 Murphy, Camron _________10

Muscle Shoal 42-08.00643 Russell, Silas _________11

Huntsville H 42-08.006 Danner, Peyton _________12

Brooks 42-11.50161 Haskovec, Tyler _________13

Bob Jones 43-04.25117 Howard, Darrell _________14

Florence Hig 43-09.00372 Thirkill, Tanner _________15

Sparkman Hig 44-02.00776 Gray, Bobby _________16

Madison Acad 48-00.00566 English, John _________17

Athens High 51-08.0046 Tregoning, Jack _________18

Flight   2 of  5   Finals
Central - Fl 33-05.0030 Spillers, John Paul _________1

Brooks 33-06.00158 Glass, Brody _________2

Central - Fl 33-08.0018 Littleton, Preston _________3

Decatur High 33-09.2532 Thomas, Braxton _________4

Sparkman Hig 34-00.0021 McNealey, Noah _________5

Decatur Heri 34-00.75275 Rodriguez, Andrew _________6

Central - Fl 34-02.5013 Jordan, Max _________7

Rogers 34-07.00693 Beavers, Kolby _________8

Hanceville 35-05.00414 Moore, Kelson _________9

Central - Fl 35-05.00245 Hulsizer, John _________10

Rogers 35-09.00691 Atkinson, Brandon _________11

Grissom HS 36-01.00392 Crigger, Steven _________12

Hazel Green 36-03.00440 Gordon, Logan _________13

Hazel Green 36-05.002 Brabson, Jonathan _________14

Austin 36-11.0071 Gali, Julian _________15

Athens High 37-00.0041 Pyburn, Will _________16

Florence Hig 37-05.50356 Harden, Christian _________17

Florence Hig 37-10.00366 Pike, Caleb _________18

Huntsville H 38-09.50535 Warr, John Wilson _________19

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Decatur High 29-02.0011 Freeman, Jaiden _________1

Decatur High 29-04.00296 Bouchillion, Ian _________2

Lindsay Lane 29-05.0029 Smith, Preston _________3

Mae Jemison 29-08.00614 Wallace, Limaji _________4

Sparkman Hig 30-00.0037 Wesley, Tricetan _________5

Saint John P 30-00.0019 Malone, Victor _________6

Austin 30-04.0065 Ballentine, Nicholas _________7

Hazel Green 30-10.0026 Pruitt, Caleb _________8

Randolph Sch 30-10.00677 Somboon, Pong _________9

Grissom HS 30-11.00407 Watson, Hayden _________10

Randolph Sch 31-00.00681 Wright, Jackson _________11

Randolph Sch 31-02.00680 Walczak, Harry _________12

Brooks 31-05.50170 Romine, Hunter _________13

Central - Fl 31-09.0022 McPherson, Jonathon _________14

Sparkman Hig 32-00.0034 Tucker, Christian _________15

Saint John P 32-03.0012 Heiliger, Matthew _________16

Buckhorn 32-07.00217 Rhoades, Lucian _________17

Buckhorn 32-08.50197 Daniels, London _________18

Buckhorn 32-10.00211 Manus, Graham _________19

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Decatur High ND4 Cazier, Tommy _________1

Mae Jemison 15-06.00604 Anderson, Dametric _________2

Buckhorn 19-09.50222 Spencer, Kyle _________3

Saint John P 21-09.0025 Paul, Andrew _________4

Rogers 22-01.00698 Killen, Greyson _________5

Lindsay Lane 22-04.00558 Sanders, Wyatt _________6

Mae Jemison 23-08.00615 West, Jamel _________7

Lindsay Lane 24-08.00555 McDermott, Joseph _________8

Randolph Sch 25-05.00673 Jennings, William _________9

Hanceville 25-08.50410 Akin, Eli _________10

Buckhorn 26-02.50227 Williams, Ethan _________11

Buckhorn 26-08.50225 Turman, Elijah _________12

Buckhorn 27-01.00213 Menzel, Isaac _________13

Whitesburg C 27-03.0015 Kodalen, Hunter _________14

Hazel Green 27-07.0023 Merrill, Khamoni _________15

Central - Fl 28-07.00259 Sullivan, Noah _________16

Brooks 28-07.00172 Turbyfill, Cayden _________17

Decatur High 28-09.0024 Miller, Mylon _________18

Saint John P 28-09.001 Barr, Alex _________19
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Bob Jones Red Coat Meet 2022 - 3/5/2021

Bob Jones Track

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Flight   5 of  5   Finals...(Event  102   Boys Shot Put)
Westminster ND31 Stoker, Easton _________1

Buckhorn ND215 Pope, Houston _________2

Bob Jones ND126 Monroe, Samuel _________3

Brooks ND173 Tyler, Josh _________4

Bob Jones ND125 Monroe, Jonathan _________5

Decatur High ND305 Jackson, Elshadric _________6

Westminster ND20 McBroome, Gabriel _________7

Columbia ND270 Lee, Devin _________8

Muscle Shoal ND646 Wright, Collin _________9

Westminster ND17 LeBlanc, Bennett _________10

Westminster ND27 Reese, Collier _________11

Lindsay Lane ND552 Kilgore, Maverick _________12

Grissom HS ND398 Hyatt, Dylan _________13

Grissom HS ND395 Howard, Mark _________14

Westminster ND6 Burson, Charles _________15

Mae Jemison ND617 Young, Jayden _________16

Westminster ND838 Stallens, Mark _________17

Decatur High ND9 Echols, Timothy _________18

Madison Acad ND570 Knight, Hayden _________19

Saint John P ND737 Samples, Caleb _________20

Buckhorn ND218 Rice, Jaden _________21

Event  103   Girls Discus Throw

Friday 3/5/2021 - 8:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Austin 65-0451 Cater, Shamari _________1

Athens High 66-02.5023 Wiggins, Malea _________2

Decatur High 67-03.50291 Swoopes, Fendi _________3

Whitesburg C 67-05.50852 Pope, Layni _________4

Hazel Green 68-04428 Wells, Nadia _________5

Rogers 69-02687 Hanback, Madilyn _________6

Athens High 69-077 Burgess, April _________7

Whitesburg C 71-00.50847 Jung, Olivia _________8

Bob Jones 71-09.7597 Thompson, Taylor _________9

Decatur Heri 73-09271 McDaniel, Katelyn _________10

Brooks 74-07139 Dickerson, Hannah _________11

Athens High 78-0912 Hughes, Te'Maira _________12

Brooks 83-05150 Partrick, Ellie _________13

Brooks 86-10152 Spurgeon, Katie _________14

Muscle Shoal 88-09621 Goodloe, Alyssa _________15

Athens High 112-0222 Rinke, Kylie _________16

Muscle Shoal 116-00627 Williams, Aliyah _________17

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Rogers ND690 Tucker, Harley _________1

Decatur High ND288 Rawls, Sidney _________2

Bob Jones ND83 Carloss, Kendall _________3

Mae Jemison 5-06603 Wright, Tiann _________4

Buckhorn 34-01.50182 Corbitt, Aniayah _________5

Lindsay Lane 35-11542 King, Margaret _________6

Lindsay Lane 40-07543 Kirkpatrick, Kylie _________7

Huntsville H 44-03.25477 Norton, Keegan _________8

Whitesburg C 45-04841 Brown, Raley _________9

Central - Fl 49-06237 Rebman, Mary Grace _________10

Sparkman Hig 50-00755 Neerhof, Nevaeh _________11

Florence Hig 52-00349 Sheppard, Lyric _________12

Athens High 52-1110 Diaz, Hidalia _________13

Decatur High 54-02282 Gleaves, Rachel _________14

Huntsville H 56-06.25487 Yarborough, Anina _________15

Columbia 59-03268 McGrath, Lillian _________16

Brooks 62-10133 Bilstein, Bella _________17

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Grissom HS ND379 Harris, Aryanna _________1

Randolph Sch ND654 Fann, Josie _________2

Rogers ND689 Thompson, Ella _________3

Saint John P ND712 Lowe, Katie _________4

Florence Hig ND351 Smith, Karlee _________5

Decatur High ND287 Petty, Angelle _________6

Huntsville H ND470 Coleman, April _________7

Grissom HS ND378 Erskine, Bri _________8

Central - Fl ND236 Palmer, Mackenzie _________9

Westminster ND803 Hammond, Julia _________10

Brooks ND147 McDaniel, Erin _________11

Decatur High ND280 Crutcher, Keriah _________12

Westminster ND809 McClure, Addy _________13

Brooks ND151 Patterson, Chloe _________14

Florence Hig ND350 Sistrunk, Tamiia _________15

Brooks ND134 Bowen, Bailey _________16

Grissom HS ND381 Ledford, Kaylee _________17
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Bob Jones Red Coat Meet 2022 - 3/5/2021

Bob Jones Track

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  106   Boys Long Jump

Friday 3/5/2021 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Athens High 18-03.0024 Howard, Larry _________1

Westminster 18-04.50824 Jensen, Matthew _________2

Rogers 18-05.50697 Keeton, Austin _________3

Hazel Green 18-07.0010 Cox, DaRell _________4

Athens High 18-11.0049 Ridgle, Jayshon _________5

Sparkman Hig 18-11.00783 McNealey, Jonah _________6

Sparkman Hig 19-00.00787 Norwood, Arthur Tae Sean _________7

Athens High 19-05.0045 Suggs, Tylin _________8

Hazel Green 19-07.503 Brooks, Terry _________9

Brooks 19-09.00167 Rhodes, De'Andray _________10

Grissom HS 20-00.00397 Hunt, Caleb _________11

Decatur High 20-00.5069 Williams, Te'Andre _________12

Austin 20-01.2579 White, Tyler _________13

Madison Acad 20-05.0022 Hazelrig, Lucas _________14

Austin 20-08.0077 Minor, Keydrix _________15

Central - Fl 20-08.0025 Ingram, Jamal _________16

Bob Jones 20-10.00129 Scarebrook, Cosey _________17

Sparkman Hig 21-01.00779 Holtzclaw, Tre'Vaughn _________18

Decatur Heri 21-10.25274 Malone, Alex _________19

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Hazel Green 15-07.00439 Gordon, Jalen _________1

Madison Coun 15-08.00584 Duvall, Landon _________2

Buckhorn 15-09.50202 Goss, Ben _________3

Austin 16-00.0081 Williams, Zion _________4

Westminster 16-02.50815 Billings, Charlie _________5

Bob Jones 16-03.00122 Kufarimai, Tendai _________6

Central - Fl 16-04.0027 Johnson, Nathan _________7

Mae Jemison 16-07.7539 McGhaney, Isaiah _________8

Saint John P 17-00.00729 Mamone, Rico _________9

Sparkman Hig 17-00.00780 Hovermale, Daniel _________10

East Limesto 17-00.00335 Haynes, William _________11

Decatur High 17-01.7552 Scott, Kendall _________12

Athens High 17-03.005 Burks, Joshua _________13

Bob Jones 17-03.50118 Jackson, Kendall _________14

Florence Hig 17-04.50369 Rowlett, Frederick _________15

Bob Jones 17-07.25109 Aldridge, William _________16

Bob Jones 17-10.00127 Morrison, Jordan _________17

Huntsville H 18-00.00505 Harper, Jacob _________18

Muscle Shoal 18-01.00641 Morrow, Aaron _________19

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Bob Jones ND116 Greene, Jamari _________1

Muscle Shoal ND635 Jackson, Owen _________2

Decatur High ND4 Brown, Jayden _________3

Muscle Shoal ND645 Woods, Cole _________4

Mae Jemison ND616 Wimberly, Jordan _________5

Grissom HS ND386 Baker, Aidan _________6

Buckhorn 8-10.00193 Atchley, Tyler _________7

Buckhorn 9-05.50204 Harrison, John _________8

Buckhorn 10-02.75224 Travers, Bramlet _________9

Buckhorn 13-01.00225 Turman, Elijah _________10

Madison Acad 13-02.0066 Williams, Joshua _________11

Buckhorn 13-03.00199 Gilray, Alex _________12

Buckhorn 14-02.00210 Madden, Randy _________13

Huntsville H 14-04.00499 Gilgious, Christon _________14

Brooks 14-04.50159 Gregg, Noah _________15

Hazel Green 14-06.2529 Jones, Ayden _________16

Buckhorn 15-02.00213 Menzel, Isaac _________17

Madison Coun 15-04.50583 Conley-Steger, Reginald _________18

Athens High 15-04.5019 Hall, Tailan _________19

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Buckhorn ND228 Witchard, Jamarie _________1

Decatur High ND300 Foster, Jakobe _________2

Rogers ND694 Chandler, Brodie _________3

Florence Hig ND364 Persell, Colton _________4

Florence Hig ND376 Warburton, Omari _________5

Central - Fl ND44 Palmer, Hunter _________6

Bob Jones ND130 Sessions, Taeshaun _________7

Brooks ND162 Jones, Kenan _________8

Muscle Shoal ND642 Pritchard, Dontavian _________9

Muscle Shoal ND632 Hankins, Maricus _________10

Grissom HS ND406 Warren, Kyle _________11

Muscle Shoal ND634 Hines, Omarion _________12

Huntsville H ND515 McMillen, Ryan _________13

Madison Acad ND57 Thomas, Selano _________14

Muscle Shoal ND631 Goodloe, Jamir _________15

Grissom HS ND389 Brown, Matthew _________16

Grissom HS ND387 Barker, Devin _________17

Florence Hig ND360 Jones, JaMarcus _________18

Brooks ND153 Black, Camdon _________19

Madison Acad ND565 Cioppi, Nick _________20
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Bob Jones Red Coat Meet 2022 - 3/5/2021

Bob Jones Track

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  107   Girls Triple Jump

Friday 3/5/2021 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lindsay Lane ND541 Haynes, Emma _________1

Central - Fl ND230 Elkins, Aleah _________2

Brooks 24-08.00141 Gillis, Maggie _________3

Hazel Green 27-03.00417 Casconi, Britton _________4

Hazel Green 27-03.00424 McNatt, Eden _________5

Whitesburg C 27-10.50849 Meeks, Lillie _________6

Central - Fl 28-01.50234 Lee, Griffin _________7

Brooks 28-08.50143 Hale, Kennedy _________8

Westminster 28-09.50811 Plott, Katherine _________9

Brooks 29-04.00145 Jackson, Aubree _________10

Grissom HS 29-04.00383 Rowland, Rachael _________11

American Chr 29-09.501 Hines, Deja _________12

Randolph Sch 29-10.25662 Stanton, Kayton _________13

Randolph Sch 29-11.00653 Creekmore, Emily _________14

Brooks 30-06.00132 Akins, Kendall _________15

Hazel Green 30-08.50429 Whitlow, Lacey _________16

Muscle Shoal 30-10.00625 Horrison, Makiyah _________17

Decatur Heri 31-05.50273 Wright, Farrah _________18

Decatur Heri 32-01.50272 Wilson, Elizabeth _________19

Bob Jones 34-06.00103 Washington, Aaliyah _________20

Event  110   Boys High Jump

Friday 3/5/2021 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Florence Hig NH368 Reeder, Jamarrion _________1

Muscle Shoal NH631 Goodloe, Jamir _________2

Florence Hig NH370 Shipley, Alleick _________3

Brooks NH159 Gregg, Noah _________4

Decatur High NH300 Foster, Jakobe _________5

Florence Hig NH357 Hurley, Jakobie _________6

Hazel Green 4-00.00439 Gordon, Jalen _________7

Buckhorn 4-02.00192 Andrews, Bryce _________8

Whitesburg C 4-02.0010 Evans, John _________9

Lindsay Lane 4-04.0014 Davis, Andrew _________10

Mae Jemison 4-05.00610 Mitchell, Zamarion _________11

Mae Jemison 4-05.0039 McGhaney, Isaiah _________12

Buckhorn 4-08.00199 Gilray, Alex _________13

Randolph Sch 4-08.00669 Dube, Owen _________14

Whitesburg C 4-08.00856 Bickel, Riggs _________15

Hazel Green 4-10.0029 Jones, Ayden _________16

Buckhorn 4-10.00210 Madden, Randy _________17

Saint John P 5-00.001 Barr, Alex _________18

Saint John P 5-02.00729 Mamone, Rico _________19

Hazel Green 5-04.003 Brooks, Terry _________20

Hazel Green 5-04.00442 Harbin, Anthony _________21

Hazel Green 5-04.00440 Gordon, Logan _________22

Decatur High 5-06.0060 Walker, Devin _________23

Lindsay Lane 5-06.00554 Kirkpatrick, Kade _________24

Huntsville H 5-06.00505 Harper, Jacob _________25

Mae Jemison 5-06.00616 Wimberly, Jordan _________26

Decatur High 5-06.0038 McDaniel, Jyron _________27

Sparkman Hig 5-06.00779 Holtzclaw, Tre'Vaughn _________28

Bob Jones 5-08.00116 Greene, Jamari _________29

Lindsay Lane 5-08.0062 Watkins II, Roderick _________30

Brooks 5-08.00161 Haskovec, Tyler _________31

Grissom HS 5-08.00386 Baker, Aidan _________32

Decatur Heri 5-08.00274 Malone, Alex _________33

Huntsville H 5-10.00499 Gilgious, Christon _________34

Grissom HS 6-00.00404 Topcik, Owen _________35

Decatur High 6-02.004 Brown, Jayden _________36

Bob Jones 6-06.00129 Scarebrook, Cosey _________37
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Bob Jones Red Coat Meet 2022 - 3/5/2021

Bob Jones Track

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  111   Girls Pole Vault

Friday 3/5/2021 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Saint John P NH718 Tiernan, Annie _________1

Lindsay Lane NH540 Callan, Ruby _________2

Saint John P 5-00.00720 Yeager, Anna _________3

Whitesburg C 5-00.00853 Sackett, Kinsey _________4

Brooks 6-00.00137 Cole, Rachel _________5

Randolph Sch 6-00.00663 Trice, Abby _________6

Randolph Sch 6-00.00658 McManus, Molly _________7

Brooks 7-00.00138 Creel, Haley _________8

Huntsville H 7-00.00474 Gallagher, Bailey _________9

Bob Jones 7-00.0087 Crawford, Joanna _________10

Randolph Sch 7-06.00652 Clary, Sydney _________11

Columbia 8-00.00268 McGrath, Lillian _________12

Brooks 8-06.00132 Akins, Kendall _________13

Saint John P 8-07.00712 Lowe, Katie _________14

Bob Jones 9-01.00100 Truesdail, Sydney _________15

Saint John P 9-03.00707 Custodio, Mary _________16

Event  101   Girls Shot Put

Friday 3/5/2021 - 12:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Brooks 22-10.50133 Bilstein, Bella _________1

Buckhorn 22-11.00182 Corbitt, Aniayah _________2

Decatur High 23-05.00282 Gleaves, Rachel _________3

Decatur High 23-05.00291 Swoopes, Fendi _________4

Rogers 23-09.00687 Hanback, Madilyn _________5

Bob Jones 24-05.0083 Carloss, Kendall _________6

Bob Jones 25-00.0099 Toney, Jalyn _________7

Athens High 25-08.0020 McWilliams, Makayla _________8

Randolph Sch 26-05.00654 Fann, Josie _________9

Athens High 26-08.0012 Hughes, Te'Maira _________10

Huntsville H 26-09.50487 Yarborough, Anina _________11

Athens High 27-04.007 Burgess, April _________12

Brooks 27-07.50139 Dickerson, Hannah _________13

Athens High 28-02.0023 Wiggins, Malea _________14

Muscle Shoal 28-11.00621 Goodloe, Alyssa _________15

Sparkman Hig 29-00.00745 Collier, Charity _________16

Austin 30-00.0051 Cater, Shamari _________17

Bob Jones 31-03.0097 Thompson, Taylor _________18

Athens High 31-06.5022 Rinke, Kylie _________19

Muscle Shoal 31-09.50627 Williams, Aliyah _________20

Brooks 32-06.00152 Spurgeon, Katie _________21

Grissom HS 35-03.00380 Jones, Lamaria _________22

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Florence Hig ND350 Sistrunk, Tamiia _________1

Lindsay Lane ND543 Kirkpatrick, Kylie _________2

Rogers ND689 Thompson, Ella _________3

Florence Hig ND351 Smith, Karlee _________4

Central - Fl ND230 Elkins, Aleah _________5

Huntsville H ND470 Coleman, April _________6

Decatur High ND288 Rawls, Sidney _________7

Westminster ND803 Hammond, Julia _________8

Brooks ND134 Bowen, Bailey _________9

Decatur High ND280 Crutcher, Keriah _________10

Rogers ND690 Tucker, Harley _________11

Westminster ND809 McClure, Addy _________12

Decatur High ND287 Petty, Angelle _________13

Lindsay Lane 13-02.50542 King, Margaret _________14

Hazel Green 17-00.00427 Turner, Alexa _________15

Hazel Green 17-00.00430 Williams, Chloe _________16

Whitesburg C 17-00.00841 Brown, Raley _________17

Hazel Green 17-00.00418 Ferguson, Ava _________18

Whitesburg C 19-08.00847 Jung, Olivia _________19

Florence Hig 20-11.00352 Stedman, Lola _________20

Hazel Green 21-00.50428 Wells, Nadia _________21

Florence Hig 22-05.00345 Harden, Kira _________22

Event  104   Boys Discus Throw

Friday 3/5/2021 - 9:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  5   Finals
Sparkman Hig 100-0034 Tucker, Christian _________1

Sparkman Hig 100-0037 Wesley, Tricetan _________2

Sparkman Hig 100-10777 Harris, Patrick _________3

Decatur High 101-09.2524 Miller, Mylon _________4

Florence Hig 103-05366 Pike, Caleb _________5

Central - Fl 104-03260 Vicencio, Martin _________6

American Chr 109-0855 Taylor, Matthew _________7

Florence Hig 114-02356 Harden, Christian _________8

Athens High 115-0346 Tregoning, Jack _________9

Florence Hig 118-06363 Murphy, Camron _________10

Hazel Green 122-06.50461 White, Caleb _________11

Madison Acad 125-00566 English, John _________12

Florence Hig 128-03372 Thirkill, Tanner _________13

Huntsville H 130-036 Danner, Peyton _________14

Sparkman Hig 134-10.50776 Gray, Bobby _________15

Sparkman Hig 136-0738 Young, Terrant _________16

Brooks 141-00161 Haskovec, Tyler _________17
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Bob Jones Red Coat Meet 2022 - 3/5/2021

Bob Jones Track

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Flight   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  104   Boys Discus Throw)
Decatur Heri 88-00275 Rodriguez, Andrew _________1

Brooks 88-03170 Romine, Hunter _________2

Brooks 89-06172 Turbyfill, Cayden _________3

Athens High 89-10.5024 Borden, Robert _________4

Austin 90-0065 Ballentine, Nicholas _________5

Athens High 90-0236 McMurtrey, Charles _________6

Huntsville H 90-02490 Bastien, Brayden _________7

Randolph Sch 90-04.50680 Walczak, Harry _________8

Buckhorn 93-04211 Manus, Graham _________9

Athens High 94-0341 Pyburn, Will _________10

Brooks 94-08.75158 Glass, Brody _________11

Austin 95-07.5071 Gali, Julian _________12

Huntsville H 95-10.75535 Warr, John Wilson _________13

Hazel Green 96-042 Brabson, Jonathan _________14

Central - Fl 98-07254 Myhan, Dylan _________15

Brooks 99-01177 Wheeler, Carson _________16

Grissom HS 99-03392 Crigger, Steven _________17

Flight   3 of  5   Finals
Hanceville 56-02410 Akin, Eli _________1

Randolph Sch 60-07677 Somboon, Pong _________2

Lindsay Lane 63-00554 Kirkpatrick, Kade _________3

Lindsay Lane 65-03.2529 Smith, Preston _________4

Lindsay Lane 67-045 Cook, Brandon _________5

Buckhorn 67-06227 Williams, Ethan _________6

Decatur High 67-1032 Thomas, Braxton _________7

Decatur High 68-10.5011 Freeman, Jaiden _________8

Grissom HS 70-00404 Topcik, Owen _________9

Hazel Green 70-0226 Pruitt, Caleb _________10

Buckhorn 71-03217 Rhoades, Lucian _________11

Decatur High 73-09.50296 Bouchillion, Ian _________12

Hanceville 78-11.50414 Moore, Kelson _________13

Grissom HS 80-04.50407 Watson, Hayden _________14

Buckhorn 84-00.75229 Youngren, Zachary _________15

Central - Fl 84-0518 Littleton, Preston _________16

Athens High 85-0639 Morrow, Braden _________17

Brooks 86-02173 Tyler, Josh _________18

Flight   4 of  5   Finals
Whitesburg C ND15 Kodalen, Hunter _________1

Huntsville H ND28 Simmons, Turner _________2

Mae Jemison ND614 Wallace, Limaji _________3

Westminster ND31 Stoker, Easton _________4

Bob Jones ND125 Monroe, Jonathan _________5

Saint John P ND1 Barr, Alex _________6

Westminster ND27 Reese, Collier _________7

Westminster ND20 McBroome, Gabriel _________8

Columbia ND270 Lee, Devin _________9

Westminster ND17 LeBlanc, Bennett _________10

Saint John P ND19 Malone, Victor _________11

Whitesburg C ND16 Lang, Mason _________12

Saint John P ND729 Mamone, Rico _________13

Madison Acad ND570 Knight, Hayden _________14

Randolph Sch 45-00683 Ziegler, William _________15

Lindsay Lane 45-02.50558 Sanders, Wyatt _________16

Lindsay Lane 48-08.50555 McDermott, Joseph _________17

Lindsay Lane 54-02.2536 Ward, Riley _________18

Flight   5 of  5   Finals
Decatur High ND9 Echols, Timothy _________1

Saint John P ND737 Samples, Caleb _________2

Mae Jemison ND617 Young, Jayden _________3

Bob Jones ND126 Monroe, Samuel _________4

Huntsville H ND3 Brust, Teddy _________5

Mae Jemison ND615 West, Jamel _________6

Saint John P ND7 Densmore, Aiden _________7

Lindsay Lane ND552 Kilgore, Maverick _________8

Saint John P ND25 Paul, Andrew _________9

Mae Jemison ND604 Anderson, Dametric _________10

Westminster ND6 Burson, Charles _________11

Grissom HS ND403 Pohl, Justice _________12

Buckhorn ND197 Daniels, London _________13

Central - Fl ND241 Biffle, Dylan _________14

Decatur High ND305 Jackson, Elshadric _________15

Buckhorn ND225 Turman, Elijah _________16

Buckhorn ND215 Pope, Houston _________17

Decatur High ND4 Cazier, Tommy _________18

Saint John P ND12 Heiliger, Matthew _________19
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Bob Jones Red Coat Meet 2022 - 3/5/2021

Bob Jones Track

Meet Program - Field  Events Saturday

Event  112   Boys Pole Vault

Friday 3/5/2021 - 11:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Rogers NH696 Gurley, Colin _________1

Brooks NH171 Rutherford, Ezekiel _________2

Buckhorn NH194 Aultman, Jackson _________3

Rogers NH702 Putman, Kelsey _________4

Brooks NH153 Black, Camdon _________5

Huntsville H NH512 Mahalik, Christian _________6

Huntsville H 8-00.00494 Carter, Brian _________7

Brooks 8-06.00166 Potter, Chandler _________8

Brooks 9-00.00156 Fedak, Ike _________9

Huntsville H 10-00.00526 Singh, Nake _________10

Brooks 10-06.00154 Burrough, Garrett _________11

Randolph Sch 12-00.00678 Stutts, Pate _________12

Event  105   Girls Long Jump

Friday 3/5/2021 - 12:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Westminster 13-01.50811 Plott, Katherine _________1

Central - Fl 13-02.00234 Lee, Griffin _________2

Madison Coun 13-04.00579 Hill, Shelby _________3

Brooks 13-04.00150 Partrick, Ellie _________4

Brooks 13-06.00145 Jackson, Aubree _________5

Athens High 13-11.0023 Wiggins, Malea _________6

Columbia 14-00.00266 Brown, Zion _________7

Bob Jones 14-04.5090 Draper, Myah _________8

Saint John P 14-10.00712 Lowe, Katie _________9

Decatur Heri 14-10.00273 Wright, Farrah _________10

Muscle Shoal 15-03.00619 Chandler, Kyla _________11

Brooks 15-05.00140 Garner, Takena _________12

Decatur Heri 15-09.00272 Wilson, Elizabeth _________13

Bob Jones 16-10.7584 Christopher, Kalah _________14

Bob Jones 16-11.25103 Washington, Aaliyah _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Central - Fl 10-05.00237 Rebman, Mary Grace _________1

Hazel Green 11-00.00417 Casconi, Britton _________2

Hazel Green 11-00.00424 McNatt, Eden _________3

Hazel Green 11-00.00432 Wright, Nyla _________4

Hazel Green 11-00.00421 Humphrey, Mekayla _________5

Buckhorn 11-00.75179 Boyd, Kirstin _________6

Columbia 11-07.00269 Pritchett, Jordyn _________7

Randolph Sch 11-08.00662 Stanton, Kayton _________8

Hazel Green 12-00.00425 Pope, Dooren _________9

Whitesburg C 12-03.00845 Inman, Abigail _________10

Lindsay Lane 12-10.00547 Woodall, Vivian _________11

Randolph Sch 13-00.00659 Miller, Marshall _________12

Hazel Green 13-00.00427 Turner, Alexa _________13

Randolph Sch 13-00.25657 Kim, Hye Rhee _________14

Grissom HS 13-01.50383 Rowland, Rachael _________15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Brooks ND141 Gillis, Maggie _________1

Buckhorn ND185 Goldsmith, Olivia _________2

Sparkman Hig ND744 Bozeman, Olivia _________3

Huntsville H ND475 Martin, Taylor _________4

Sparkman Hig ND752 Hilliard, Janae _________5

Florence Hig ND345 Harden, Kira _________6

Muscle Shoal ND623 Harry, Aijha _________7

Central - Fl ND238 Simmons, Schuylar _________8

Bob Jones ND91 Ford, Kaitlyn _________9

Bob Jones ND98 Thompson, Trinity _________10

Florence Hig ND349 Sheppard, Lyric _________11

Decatur High ND295 Williams, Jakira _________12

Westminster ND800 Carter, Tania _________13

Mae Jemison 5-06.00600 King, Keiona _________14

Mae Jemison 5-06.50595 Bland, Aavion _________15

Event  108   Boys Triple Jump

Friday 3/5/2021 - 12:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Muscle Shoal 36-07.50641 Morrow, Aaron _________1

Central - Fl 37-08.0027 Johnson, Nathan _________2

American Chr 38-00.0032 Kizziah, Brodie _________3

Bob Jones 38-01.25109 Aldridge, William _________4

Hazel Green 38-04.0010 Cox, DaRell _________5

Hazel Green 38-04.00457 Thomas, Ian _________6

Rogers 39-04.00697 Keeton, Austin _________7

Grissom HS 40-00.00397 Hunt, Caleb _________8

Westminster 40-03.25824 Jensen, Matthew _________9

Brooks 40-11.50167 Rhodes, De'Andray _________10

Athens High 41-01.0045 Suggs, Tylin _________11

American Chr 41-01.0015 Davis, Christian _________12

Decatur Heri 41-06.00274 Malone, Alex _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Grissom HS ND406 Warren, Kyle _________1

Muscle Shoal ND635 Jackson, Owen _________2

Brooks ND162 Jones, Kenan _________3

Sparkman Hig ND783 McNealey, Jonah _________4

Huntsville H ND499 Gilgious, Christon _________5

Lindsay Lane ND560 Ward, Eli _________6

Rogers ND694 Chandler, Brodie _________7

Sparkman Hig ND780 Hovermale, Daniel _________8

Bob Jones ND113 Fields, Kj _________9

Muscle Shoal ND634 Hines, Omarion _________10

Huntsville H ND515 McMillen, Ryan _________11

Brooks 28-03.00159 Gregg, Noah _________12

Bob Jones 31-09.00122 Kufarimai, Tendai _________13

Randolph Sch 36-01.50667 Coomer, David _________14
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Event  109   Girls High Jump

Friday 3/5/2021 - 12:30 PM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lindsay Lane NH543 Kirkpatrick, Kylie _________1

Muscle Shoal NH618 Chandler, Kamryn _________2

Florence Hig NH342 Busbee, Harmony _________3

Lindsay Lane NH541 Haynes, Emma _________4

Muscle Shoal NH624 Hill, A'Niya _________5

Lindsay Lane 3-06.00546 Steadmen, Sophia _________6

Bob Jones 3-08.0094 Lee, Arianna _________7

Whitesburg C 3-08.00844 Heidrich, Ysabella _________8

Whitesburg C 3-08.00845 Inman, Abigail _________9

Bob Jones 3-10.0091 Ford, Kaitlyn _________10

Hazel Green 4-00.00421 Humphrey, Mekayla _________11

Hazel Green 4-00.00429 Whitlow, Lacey _________12

Huntsville H 4-00.00477 Norton, Keegan _________13

Randolph Sch 4-00.00664 Valtos, Katelyn _________14

Hazel Green 4-00.00430 Williams, Chloe _________15

Whitesburg C 4-00.00854 Thomasson, Mia _________16

Whitesburg C 4-02.00846 Jernigan, Braidynn _________17

Decatur High 4-02.00276 Cazier, Marianne _________18

Sparkman Hig 4-02.00744 Bozeman, Olivia _________19

Randolph Sch 4-02.00647 Amiri, Armita _________20

Hazel Green 4-02.00431 Williams, Morgan _________21

Sparkman Hig 4-02.00764 Williams, Erica _________22

Grissom HS 4-02.00383 Rowland, Rachael _________23

Huntsville H 4-02.00474 Gallagher, Bailey _________24

Sparkman Hig 4-02.00750 Fuller, Nylaa _________25

Hazel Green 4-02.00416 Barnes, Blaze _________26

Brooks 4-04.00149 Olson, Serenity _________27

Brooks 4-04.00138 Creel, Haley _________28

Randolph Sch 4-04.00656 Hughey, Liza _________29

Bob Jones 4-06.0089 Dickow, Ella _________30

Saint John P 4-06.00707 Custodio, Mary _________31

Randolph Sch 4-06.00650 Bayless, Nadia _________32

Bob Jones 4-08.0092 Grundevik, Julia _________33

Decatur Heri 4-10.00273 Wright, Farrah _________34

Brooks 4-10.00132 Akins, Kendall _________35

Decatur Heri 5-03.50272 Wilson, Elizabeth _________36

Event  113   Girls Javelin Throw

Friday 3/5/2021 - 10:30 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Whitesburg C ND851 Poe, Felicity _________1

Decatur High ND287 Petty, Angelle _________2

Brooks ND134 Bowen, Bailey _________3

Decatur Heri ND271 McDaniel, Katelyn _________4

Rogers ND690 Tucker, Harley _________5

Rogers ND689 Thompson, Ella _________6

Athens High ND14 Hutcheson, Shelby _________7

Muscle Shoal ND627 Williams, Aliyah _________8

Sparkman Hig ND761 Stokes, Esther _________9

Brooks ND151 Patterson, Chloe _________10

Saint John P ND712 Lowe, Katie _________11

Mae Jemison 30-09597 Fletcher, Zale _________12

Mae Jemison 33-09603 Wright, Tiann _________13

Columbia 75-00266 Brown, Zion _________14

Sparkman Hig 80-00755 Neerhof, Nevaeh _________15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Central - Fl ND236 Palmer, Mackenzie _________1

Buckhorn ND183 Crisler, Sophie _________2

Central - Fl ND233 Lambert, Lynnsey _________3

Brooks ND132 Akins, Kendall _________4

Huntsville H ND470 Coleman, April _________5

Whitesburg C ND841 Brown, Raley _________6

Whitesburg C ND847 Jung, Olivia _________7

Muscle Shoal ND621 Goodloe, Alyssa _________8

Florence Hig ND349 Sheppard, Lyric _________9

Whitesburg C ND852 Pope, Layni _________10

Central - Fl ND238 Simmons, Schuylar _________11

Decatur High ND280 Crutcher, Keriah _________12

Rogers ND684 Brown, Erin _________13

Brooks ND147 McDaniel, Erin _________14

Lindsay Lane ND542 King, Margaret _________15

Brooks ND133 Bilstein, Bella _________16

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Brooks ND150 Partrick, Ellie _________1

Buckhorn ND186 Hoyt, Ashley _________2

Huntsville H ND487 Yarborough, Anina _________3

Brooks ND139 Dickerson, Hannah _________4

Westminster ND809 McClure, Addy _________5

Westminster ND803 Hammond, Julia _________6

Florence Hig ND345 Harden, Kira _________7

Athens High ND15 Hutcheson, Sydney _________8

Florence Hig ND351 Smith, Karlee _________9

Decatur High ND286 Oliver, Jayleigh _________10

Buckhorn ND181 Champion, Molly _________11

Central - Fl ND240 Tucker, Mileigh _________12

Sparkman Hig ND759 Sivley, Kinsey _________13

Buckhorn ND184 Frankum, Lilly _________14

Saint John P ND707 Custodio, Mary _________15

Florence Hig ND352 Stedman, Lola _________16
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Event  114   Boys Javelin Throw

Friday 3/5/2021 - 8:00 AM

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Whitesburg C ND16 Lang, Mason _________1

Florence Hig ND363 Murphy, Camron _________2

Buckhorn ND219 Roberson, Colin _________3

Sparkman Hig ND34 Tucker, Christian _________4

Lindsay Lane ND29 Smith, Preston _________5

Madison Acad ND565 Cioppi, Nick _________6

Brooks ND161 Haskovec, Tyler _________7

Central - Fl ND261 Wilson, Kelique _________8

Central - Fl ND245 Hulsizer, John _________9

Rogers ND691 Atkinson, Brandon _________10

Saint John P ND25 Paul, Andrew _________11

Hazel Green 90-05442 Harbin, Anthony _________12

Hazel Green 90-052 Brabson, Jonathan _________13

Huntsville H 130-0328 Simmons, Turner _________14

American Chr 150-0055 Taylor, Matthew _________15

Huntsville H 160-036 Danner, Peyton _________16

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Huntsville H ND539 Winter, Joey _________1

Whitesburg C ND35 Turner, Ryan _________2

Saint John P ND7 Densmore, Aiden _________3

Huntsville H ND8 Duncan, Carter _________4

Buckhorn ND217 Rhoades, Lucian _________5

Brooks ND163 Joyner, Omoro _________6

Westminster ND31 Stoker, Easton _________7

Buckhorn ND229 Youngren, Zachary _________8

Buckhorn ND222 Spencer, Kyle _________9

Decatur High ND4 Cazier, Tommy _________10

Lindsay Lane ND558 Sanders, Wyatt _________11

Buckhorn ND201 Glover, Nic _________12

Brooks ND171 Rutherford, Ezekiel _________13

Florence Hig ND375 Walker, Andrew _________14

Buckhorn ND213 Menzel, Isaac _________15

Florence Hig ND356 Harden, Christian _________16

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Saint John P ND12 Heiliger, Matthew _________1

Decatur High ND296 Bouchillion, Ian _________2

Central - Fl ND259 Sullivan, Noah _________3

Central - Fl ND254 Myhan, Dylan _________4

Muscle Shoal ND643 Russell, Silas _________5

Rogers ND693 Beavers, Kolby _________6

Central - Fl ND251 Littleton, Paxton _________7

Westminster ND832 McClure, Evan _________8

Buckhorn ND225 Turman, Elijah _________9

Brooks ND176 West, Collier _________10

Whitesburg C ND10 Evans, John _________11

Madison Acad ND571 Knott, Carson _________12

Westminster ND35 Lockette, Owen _________13

Saint John P ND729 Mamone, Rico _________14

Huntsville H ND3 Brust, Teddy _________15

Brooks ND177 Wheeler, Carson _________16

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Westminster ND824 Jensen, Matthew _________1

Central - Fl ND263 Woodrum, Kolby _________2

Saint John P ND19 Malone, Victor _________3

Grissom HS ND400 Lawrence, Isaiah _________4

Lindsay Lane ND14 King, Grant _________5

Brooks ND155 Cool, Zach _________6

Sparkman Hig ND37 Wesley, Tricetan _________7

Lindsay Lane ND552 Kilgore, Maverick _________8

Madison Acad ND573 Nadeau, Harrison _________9

Sparkman Hig ND776 Gray, Bobby _________10

Brooks ND170 Romine, Hunter _________11

Florence Hig ND366 Pike, Caleb _________12

Westminster ND17 LeBlanc, Bennett _________13

Buckhorn ND211 Manus, Graham _________14

Grissom HS ND404 Topcik, Owen _________15

Buckhorn ND227 Williams, Ethan _________16

Grissom HS ND409 Williams, TerQuarius _________17


